RoNix

Premium Quality

Rotary Hammer Kit 850W-26mm-5500-

BPM

Rotary Hammers

2725K

= SDS Plus tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking mechanism

» Large capacity cylinder for stronger 3.5) impact energy and more

efficiency

= High performance rotary hammer drill with 4 functions: drilling,
hammer drilling, chiseling, and releasing

» 360°auxiliary Ronix-design handle

« Lock button switch for comfortable working in continuous

operations

« Safety torque clutch system for high protection

» Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior heat
dissipation and enhances body strength

Model

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Power

Impact Energy
Frequency

Voltage

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity In Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
No-load RPM

Max Impact Rate
Weight

packaging

Accessories

2725K

SDS PLUS
13mm
850W

3.5
50-60Hz
220-240V
30mm
13mm
26mm
0-1200RPM
0-5500BPM
3Kg
Color+BMC

1PC 6*150mm, 1PC 8*150mm,
1PC 10*150mm , 1pc pointed
chisel 14*250mm, 1pc flat
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Ronix Rotary Hammers
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Egtl\jry Hammer Kit 850W-26mm-5500- 272 5 K

chisel 14*250mm , 1pc key,
1pc connecting rod , 1pc chuck
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