

Rotary Hammer Kit 850W-26mm-5500-BPM

2725K

- SDS Plus tool-free bit system with automatic bit locking mechanism
- Large capacity cylinder for stronger 3.5J impact energy and more efficiency
- High performance rotary hammer drill with 4 functions: drilling, hammer drilling, chiseling, and releasing
- 360° auxiliary Ronix-design handle
- Lock button switch for comfortable working in continuous operations
- Safety torque clutch system for high protection
- Die-cast aluminum housing enables lightweight, superior heat dissipation and enhances body strength



Model	2725K
Chuck Type	SDS PLUS
Chuck Size	13mm
Power	850W
Impact Energy	3.5J
Frequency	50-60Hz
Voltage	220-240V
Max Capacity in Wood	30mm
Max Capacity In Steel	13mm
Max Capacity in Concrete	26mm
No-load RPM	0-1200RPM
Max Impact Rate	0-5500BPM
Weight	3Kg
packaging	Color+BMC
Accessories	1PC 6*150mm , 1PC 8*150mm , 1PC 10*150mm , 1pc pointed chisel 14*250mm , 1pc flat

Rotary Hammer Kit 850W-26mm-5500-
BPM

2725K

chisel 14*250mm , 1pc key ,
1pc connecting rod , 1pc chuck